Monday

6/9/25-6/13/25 AND 8/4/25-8/8/25

Tuesday

Wildwood Park

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

COURT 1

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 1

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 1

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 1

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 1

COURT 2 | COURT 3

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Tennis and Sailing Camp

Tennis and Sailing Camp

Tennis and Sailing Camp

Tennis and Sailing Camp

Tennis and Sailing Camp

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

PARK DISTRICT PROGRAMS HAVE PRIORITY

The Park District reserves the right to change court reservations when programming needs dictate a change.

For program updates due to inclement weather call the Rainout Line 847.574.2233

Only AHPD employees are authorized to teach on park district property.
Ordinance 260 will be enforced and charged up to $500 in fines

Park District







